
0223 MVL

0227 MVL

0453 MVL

0475 SGJ

0478 SWE

0497 SGJ

0498 SWE

0514 SWE

0546 SGJ

0547 MVL

0549 SWE

0551 MVL MOSLEY, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

SULLIVAN, X ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

MOORE, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

RILEY, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

DEVER, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

RANDY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

SEAY, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

PINKNEY, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

FULLARD, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

GHOLSTON, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

Debtor appeared - unable to connect 

to interpreter service. 2/27/25 mks

BIVINS, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

9:30 

9:30 Adj 341 Failure to appear. 2/27/25 mks

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 20, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BATISTA LEGRA, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

TARA 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341



4141 SGJ

0524 MVL

0462 SGJ

0487 SGJ

0520 MVL

0545 SGJ

4162 SGJ

0454 MVL

0483 MVL

0529 SWE PEKAS, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

MARY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

JEFFREY, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

MARY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

02/27/2025 - no show;

BRITAIN, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

MARY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

OLIVER JR, H LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

MARY 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341

ROBINSON, M HERRIN LAW LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

HIGH, S GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BUCKLEY, R GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

MCLAUGHLIN, L GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

***Tom***

Adj pending Conversion

check debt limits/see cred mtd

lwebb@grayreed.com  -- creditor 

does not agree to dismiss/wants to 

proceed w/ their motion to convert to 

a ch 7.

wants to appear at 341, but is in 

trial/may send another atty/ 2/26/tst

WINSTON, K GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 20, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HYDE JR, W BARRON & 

CARTER

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341



0004 MVL

0467 MVL

0469 SWE

0488 SWE

0491 SGJ

0509 MVL

0516 SGJ

0528 SWE

0530 MVL

0540 SGJ

0541 SWE

3849 SWE Tom (pro se)

*Debtor showed up late; gave him a 

rundown of docs needed and 

schedules/plan fixes to hopefully 

have a concluded 341 meeting on 

2/10/25. LN

LEE, E PRO SE TOM 

11:00 

11:00 Adj 341

BAILEY, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

HARRIS WILLIAMS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BUCKLEY, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

BATES, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

ABREU, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

***LEN***

WALKER SR, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

GAINES, Y LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

WALZER, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

JONES, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

***DAVID***

David. routine questions asked.  

Review 2023 tax return and ask 

questions for 1302 report.

JOHNSON, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 20, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ARREDONDO, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341



0517 SGJ

0508 MVL

0481 SWE

0493 MVL

0459 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:39

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Monday, March 10, 2025 at  1:00 pm

REASON, A VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

BARAJAS II, M THOMAS A 

FORD

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

IYEKEKPOLOR, O SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

GRICE, T RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

LEN 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 20, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

PERRY, T PRO SE TOM 

11:15 

11:15 341 Meeting


